Faculty of Applied Sciences Worried with something? You're not alone. ’:’\
”

Sabaragamuwa University We're here to help you...

Vice Chancellor Dean/ Faculty of Applied Sciences

Prof. RMKT Rathnayaka
TP No: 0453454212 / 0716324516
Email: dean@appsc.sab.ac.lk

Prof. M Sunil Shantha
Email: vcoffice@sab.ac.lk

Senior Student Counsellor Deputy Senior Student Counsellor

Prof. HUS Pradeep
TP No: 0718237229
Email: Pradeepsanjayapra@yahoo.com

Prof. SSRMDHR Wijesekara
Department of Natural Resources
TP No: 0714932471

Email: wijesekara@appsc.sab.ac.lk

Students Counsellors

Dr. LV Ranaweera

Senior Lecturer, Department of Natural
Resources

TP No: 0710931829

Email: laliwr@appsc.sab.ac.lk

Dr. LD Lekamge

Senior Lecturer, Department of Natural
Resources

TP No: 0718269109

Email: lekamge@appsc.sab.ac.lk

Dr. CH Baduraliya

Senior Lecturer, Department of
Physical Sciences and Technology
TP No: 0771488684

Email: chamihb@appsc.sab.ac.lk

Ms. JADM Dharmathilaka

Lecturer (Probationary), Department of Physical
Sciences and Technology

TP No: 0710310396

Email: dinesha@appsc.sab.ac.lk

Dr. S Othalawa

Senior Lecturer, Department of Sport
Science and Physical Education

TP No: 0776777476

Email: ssothalawa@appsc.sab.ac.lk

Dr. PGI Dias

Senior Lecturer, Department of Food
Science and Technology

TP No: 0742247447

Email: gayanidias@appsc.sab.ac.lk

If you,
- are feeling sad, anxious or stressed
- have difficulty with procrastination
- have anxiety about exams

Mr. KGPN Bandara Mr. WMVD Chathuranga

Lecturer (Prob.), Department of Food Lecturer (Prob.), Department of Sport - are missing home or difficulty meeting friends
Science and Technology Science and Physical Education - are having family or relationship difficulties
TP No: 0757662345 TP No: 0719785321 - are having drug or alcohol problems

Email: pramod@appsc.sab.ac.lk Email: chathuranga@appsc.sab.ac.lk - need support on being harassed

Feel free to meet us at Students Counsellors Office adjacent to the Dean’s Office




